
Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care.  
All dishes contain soybean within the vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of 
our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard. We do our very best to ensure there is 

no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (vea) vegan adaptable (gf) gluten free 
(gfa) gluten free adaptable (n) contains nuts (se) sesame 
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Cheeseburger
with Garden Peas & French Fries (gfa)

Battered Fish  
with Garden Peas & French Fries

Fried Free Range Egg  
with Garden Peas & French Fries (v, gf)

Chocolate Brownie 
with Vanilla Ice Cream (gf)

Ice Cream Selection 
Vanilla or Chocolate, 2 scoops

Small Sunday Roast 
Beef or Pork Belly 
with all the trimmings and homemade Yorkshire Pudding (gfa)

£8.50

£7.95

£6.50

£4

£12.95

£5.50


