## The Gloucester OLD SPOT

MENU	Cheeseburger with Garden Peas & French Fries (gfa)	£8.50
S	Battered Fish with Garden Peas & French Fries	£7.95
CHILDREN'	Fried Free Range Egg with Garden Peas & French Fries (v, gf)	£6.50
C	Ice Cream Selection Vanilla or Chocolate, 2 scoops	£4
	Chocolate Brownie with Vanilla Ice Cream (gf)	£5.50
SUNDAYS	<b>Small Sunday Roast</b> Beef or Pork Belly with all the trimmings and homemade Yorkshire Pudding (gfa)	£12.95

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan (vea) vegan adaptable (gf) gluten free (gfa) gluten free adaptable (n) contains nuts (se) sesame

Please inform your server of any dietary requirements so that we can treat it with the utmost care.

All dishes contain soybean within the vegetable oil we use. Please note Mustard is present in most of our dishes. Please advise us if you have an allergy to Mustard. We do our very best to ensure there is no cross contamination however ALL allergens are present in our kitchen.